
1 L
dina                     
olga              
nadezhda

258       
220       
207

685

3 L
dina                     
olga              
nadezhda

674        
620        
575

1869

6 L
dina                     
olga              
nadezhda

1222       
1284       
1094

3600

524
183          
182          
159

ULFSPARRE                         
ANDERSSON                     
ANDREASSON

éva                             
elsie                       
siw

Suède 1984 Amsterdam

556
151          
234          
171

ULFSPARRE                         
ANDERSSON                     
ANDREASSON

éva                             
elsie                       
siw

Suède 1984 Amsterdam

RECORDS
"TRIO"

HISTORIQUE
1  LIGNE

PARITS                         
LOTINA               

KORABLINOVA

PARITS                         
LOTINA               

KORABLINOVA

PARITS                         
LOTINA               

KORABLINOVA

EDSO   RECORDS  " TRIO " OCTOBRE   2018



578
213       
195       
170

KRISTENSSON                            
ULFSPARRE                      
KARLSSON

.                                                 
Éva                                 
annelie

Suède 1990 Malmö

604
218          
203          
183

STRÄNG                         
KARLSSON                    
ANDREASSON

véra                             
anneli                     
siw

Suède 1994 Bruxelles

618
211          
207        
200

KILPELAINEN                    
NIEMELA                            
LINTULA

aira                            
kirsti                        
satu

Finlande 2010 Athènes

647
223                  
224                      
200

RANTALA                    
SUOMINEN                            
LINTULA

sari                                
maarit                              
satu

Finlande 2014 Vienne

648
254        
195       
199

KLOFACOVA                   
VOHRIZKOVA             
MALEROVA

katérina                         
dasa                              
pavlina

République 
tchèque

2018 Munich

685
258                 
220                        
207

PARITS                              
LOTINA                             
KORABLINOVA

dina                       
olga                         
nadezhda

Russie 2018 Munich

1532
481                  
546                       
505

ULFSPARRE                         
ANDERSSON                     
ANDREASSON

éva                             
elsie                       
siw

Suède 1984 Amsterdam

1579
536                 
525                    
518

KLINKE                          
WIDDER                       
MEYER

marina                  
brigitte                 
gabriella

Allemagne 1990 Malmö

1653
540                  
510                   
603

STRÄNG                         
KARLSSON                    
ANDREASSON

véra                             
anneli                     
siw

Suède 1994 Bruxelles

1692
570                    
601                        
521

RIBET                                
SOCORRO                               
HERLIN

céline                       
anita                     
caroline

France 2002 Helsinki

1702
545                    
565                       
592

YAREEVA                              
LOTINA                             
KORABLINOVA

maria                        
olga                         
nadezhda

Russie 2010 Athènes

1743
539                    
573                   
631

WILCZYNSKI                     
KLINKE                                  
KÜHN

manuella             
mélanie                 
renate

Allemagne 2010 Athènes

3  LIGNES

EDSO   RECORDS  " TRIO " OCTOBRE   2018



1768
513                
588                    
567

TRUBINA                                   
ZHUKOVA                           
BOLTOVNINA                

liudmyla                      
anzhelika                               
oléna     

Ukraine 2018 Munich

1869
674                   
620                    
575

PARITS                              
LOTINA                             
KORABLINOVA

dina                       
olga                         
nadezhda

Russie 2018 Munich

2956
989           

1058          
909

ULFSPARRE                         
ANDERSSON                     
ANDREASSON

éva                             
elsie                       
siw

suède 1984 Amsterdam

3101
993         

1079         
1029

WIDDER                                 
MEYER                               
KLINKE

brigitte                  
gaby                          
marina

Allemagne 1990 Malmö

3248
1006         
1082         
1160

STRÄNG                         
KARLSSON                    
ANDREASSON

véra                             
anneli                     
siw

Suède 1994 Bruxelles

3372
1134         
1100        
1138

YAREEVA                              
LOTINA                             
KORABLINOVA

maria                        
olga                         
nadezhda

Russie 2010 Athènes

3600
1222        
1284        
1094

PARITS                              
LOTINA                             
KORABLINOVA

dina                       
olga                         
nadezhda

Russie 2018 Munich

6  LIGNES

EDSO   RECORDS  " TRIO " OCTOBRE   2018


